
 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

Tel: 670.322.3863 ▪ Fax: 670.664.8080 

 

Schedule of Benefit Payments 
 

Pay Period Ending Payment Date 

1/15/2026 Thursday, 1/15/2026 

1/31/2026 Friday, 1/30/2026 

2/15/2026 Friday, 2/13/2026 

2/28/2026 Friday, 2/27/2026 

3/15/2026 Friday, 3/13/2026 

3/31/2026 Friday, 3/27/2026 

4/15/2026 Wednesday, 4/15/2026 

4/30/2026 Thursday, 4/30/2026 

5/15/2026 Friday, 5/15/2026 

5/31/2026 Friday, 5/29/2026 

6/15/2026 Friday, 6/12/2026 

6/30/2026 Friday, 6/26/2026 

7/15/2026 Wednesday, 7/15/2026 

7/31/2026 Friday, 7/31/2026 

8/15/2026 Friday, 8/14/2026 

8/31/2026 Friday, 8/28/2026 

9/15/2026 Friday, 9/11/2026 

9/30/2026 Wednesday, 9/30/2026 

10/15/2026 Thursday, 10/15/2026 

10/31/2026 Friday, 10/30/2026 

11/15/2026 Friday, 11/13/2026 

11/30/2026 Wednesday, 11/25/2026 

12/15/2026 Friday, 12/11/2026 

12/31/2026 Thursday, 12/31/2026 
 
 

NMI SETTLEMENT FUND  

POST OFFICE BOX 501247, SAIPAN, MP 96950 


